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Neti, Sudhakar sn01l@Ilehigh.edu 610-758-4117 PA
Nguyen, Sang nguyens@fei-den.com 303-962-0880 co
Nightengale, Anthony @ andy.nightengale@buildings.schneider- 919-535-1025 NC
electric.com
Nimbalkar, Sachin nimbalkarsu@ornl.gov 865-946-1548 TN
Novis, Simon simon.novis@itt.com UNITED
KINGDOM
0]
O’Herlihy, Lee lee.oherlihy@wilo.co.uk UNITED
KINGDOM
Olsen, Steve paceng@pacific-energy.com 808-671-5566 HI
Onslow, Alex alex onslow@sterlingfluid.com UNITED
KINGDOM
Oral, Zeki zoral@us.grundfos.com 913-227-3400 KS
Orthwein, William william.orthwein@ee.doe.gov 202-586-3807 DC
Oshiro, Fred 808-872-3202 HI
O'Toole, Kevin kotoolle@whitleyburchett.com 925-945-6850 CA
P
Palmer, Scott +44 (0)1226 222273 UNITED
KINGDOM
Patil, Yogesh ypatil@ers-inc.com 978-521-2550 x250 MA
Phillips, Julian iphillips @flowserve.com UNITED
KINGDOM
Power Ill, William bill@powerhydrodynamics.com 209-527-2908 CA
Pozzoli, Robert Robert.Pozzoli@cetim.fr UNITED
KINGDOM
Presny, Doug dpresny@cleantechpartners.org 608-770-2949 WI

Preston, Dan

djpreston@crimson.ua.edu

Purdy, John john.purdy@poyry.com 604-443-1048 British Columbia,
CANADA

Q

Quillen, Chris caquillen@tva.gov 423-202-6330 TN
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Quinn, Thomas

tomguinn@gustavopreston.com

978-250-3333

Quintal, Alex aquintal8@gmail.com 603-582-1714 NH
R
Rademacher, Kyle kyle.rademacher@us.schneider-electric.ccom = 919-559-2888 NC
Rafferty, John i rafferty@dome-tech.com 856-234-1318 x304 NJ
Ramamoorthy, Kartik kartik0611@gmail.com 304-216-4360 WV
Rampey, Charles crampe mail 803-331-9410 SC
Rasmussen, Corey cmrasmussen@us.grundfos.com 206-576-1716 WA
Rasnick, Cobern cobern.rasnick@veoliawaterna.com 276-796-4332 VA
Rasouli, Mehran mrasouli@willisenergy.com 604-685-2206 x31 British Columbia,
CANADA
Redekopp, Matthew mredekopp@stantec.com 604-696-83386 British Columbia,
CANADA
Rees, John john rees@ncsu.edu 919-515-9436 NC
Reinhard, John jreinhard@ci.atlanta.ga.us 404-350-4981 GA
Rhodes, Chesley cgr22 @msstate.edu 601-955-3961 MS
Rhodes, Ivor +44 (0)1234 751163 UNITED
KINGDOM
Robinson, David david robinson@spppumps.com +44 (0)118 9323123 UNITED
KINGDOM
Robinson, Reece rrobinson@grundfos.com 913-227-3485 KS
Roosch, Erik eroosch@flowserve.com +31 (0)76 502 8494 UNITED
KINGDOM
Rose, Chris +44 01594 838274 UNITED
KINGDOM
Rose, Ron rvrose@nppd.com 402-362-7326 NE
Rowlands, Andrew andy.rowlands@aems.co.uk UNITED
KINGDOM
S
Samaniego, Margarita = mgilsamaniego@gmail.com 686 566 4270 MEXICO
Sauter, James jimmy.sauter@compression-engineering.com 971-344-5909 OR
Savage, Troy troysavage@boiseinc.com 509-545-3765 WA
Schofield, Steve +44 (0)121 6016350 UNITED
KINGDOM
Schroeter, Steffan steffan.schroeter@hidrostal.co.uk 01635 5500440
Schultz, Chris cschultz@sundyne.com UNITED
KINGDOM
Schumann, John john.schumann@willbros.com
Sdano, Arnie arnie.sdano@pentairpump.com 913-748-4152 KS
Self, Cameron 281-291-4008 TX
Seryak, John jseryak@gosustainableenergy.com 937-474-5196 OH
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Shakespeare, Matt Shakespeare@spppumps.com +44 (0)118 9325296 UNITED
Matthew KINGDOM
Shepard, Steve sshepard@metrowater.com 520-575-8100 AZ
Shinn, John john.shinn@geiem.com 503-579-8984 OR
Shute, Paul Paul.Shute@Xyleminc.com UNITED
KINGDOM
Simmonds, Mike mike simmonds@spppumps.com
Simmons, Terry W. twsimm444@embargmail.com 910-642-4223 NC
Slagle, Mark mrslagle@cox.net 918-629-8247 OK
Slater, Mike mike slater@sterlingfluid.com +44 (0)1619 286371 UNITED
KINGDOM
Smith, Leonard len@integratednrg.com 503-545-8425 OR
Socks, Michael msocks@veic.org 802-658-6060 VT
Somerville, Drew drew.somerville@bchydro.com 604-453-6512 British Columbia,
CANADA
Steele, Barry bsteele@severstalms.com 662-245-4259 MS
Stewart, Michael michaelsstewart@earthlink.net 901-634-8712 TN
Stocki, Michael mstocki@ceere.org
Strahley, Scott sastrahley@wsos.org 419-334-4034 OH
Strickler, Don don.strickler@simplot.com 208-454-4676 ID
Suits, Jason jason.suits@aeedinc.com 423-595-1373 TN
Suresh, Sharan suresh@engin.umass.edu 413-545-4216 MA
T
Tartaglione, Anthony atartag.ht@gmail.com 619-540-6135 CA
Taylor, Robert btaylor2@eng.ua.edu 205-348-4078 AL
Telesz, Mark mt@industrialenergyalliance.com 310-796-9090 CA
Testin, Mark mtestin@yccpump.net 630-499-6916 IL
Thomas, Glen glen.thomas@cascadeenergy.com 801-756-8711 x602 uTt
Thompson, James jamie@prangerent.com 260-760-9517 IN
Thompson, Steve steven.thompson@nmm.nissan-usa.com 601-238-3231 MS
Thompson, Steve sthompson@mgengineering.ca 604-221-6858 British Columbia,
CANADA
Thorn, Randy randythorn@idahopower.com 208-388-5624 ID
Tippens, Brent mbtippens@tva.gov 423-467-3853 TN
Tjandra, tjiandrat@dayton-knight.com 604-990-4800 British Columbia,
Tjondrotekodjojo CANADA
Tomlinson, Watson wtomlinson@flowserve.com 704-907-2596 NC
Tonkin, John Allan johntonkin@mweb.co.za 27-71-685-5127
Torres Coto, Jorge jorge@mcparlane.com 858-277-9721 CA
Towsley, Greg gtowsley@grundfos.com 913-227-3414 KS
Troutt, Joshua joshua.trout@veoliawaterna.com 502-942-6020 KY



mailto:Matt_Shakespeare@spppumps.com
mailto:sshepard@metrowater.com
mailto:john.shinn@qeiem.com
mailto:Paul.Shute@Xyleminc.com
mailto:mike_simmonds@spppumps.com
mailto:twsimm444@embarqmail.com
mailto:mrslagle@cox.net
mailto:mike_slater@sterlingfluid.com
mailto:len@integratednrg.com
mailto:msocks@veic.org
mailto:drew.somerville@bchydro.com
mailto:bsteele@severstalms.com
mailto:michaelsstewart@earthlink.net
mailto:mstocki@ceere.org
mailto:sastrahley@wsos.org
mailto:don.strickler@simplot.com
mailto:jason.suits@aeedinc.com
mailto:suresh@engin.umass.edu
mailto:atartag.ht@gmail.com
mailto:btaylor2@eng.ua.edu
mailto:mt@industrialenergyalliance.com
mailto:mtestin@yccpump.net
mailto:glen.thomas@cascadeenergy.com
mailto:jamie@prangerent.com
mailto:steven.thompson@nmm.nissan-usa.com
mailto:sthompson@mgengineering.ca
mailto:randythorn@idahopower.com
mailto:mbtippens@tva.gov
mailto:tjandrat@dayton-knight.com
mailto:wtomlinson@flowserve.com
mailto:johntonkin@mweb.co.za
mailto:jorge@mcparlane.com
mailto:gtowsley@grundfos.com
mailto:joshua.trout@veoliawaterna.com

This list does not imply DOE endorsement of the individuals or companies identified
nor does it imply a guarantee or warranty associated with performance or outcomes.

Turner, Scott scott.turner@spx.com UNITED
KINGDOM

U

Urmuzache, Liliana Liliana.Urmuzache@powerauthority.on.ca

\'

Varahala, Anand anand.varahala@us.schneider-electric.com 919-227-3 920 NC

Veness, John +44 (0)1234 751163 UNITED
KINGDOM

Vinck, Peter peter.vinck@inflowco.com 612-845-2589 MN

Violain, Florent Florent Violain@Sterlingfluid.com

W

Wade, Alyson alyson.wade@ipaper.com 541-521-0822 OR

Wade, Simon simon.wade@aems.co.uk UNITED
KINGDOM

Walker, Jonathan jhwalker@tva.gov 423-751-2643 TN

Harold

Wall, D. Eric ewall@franklinenergy.com 262-284-3838 WI

Wanek, Amy amy.b.wanek@saic.com 608-277-8040 WI

Warren, James jwarren@spectratechinc.com

Watson, Stewart Stewart.Watsonl@spx.com UNITED
KINGDOM

Weldon, Roger rweldon@us.grundfos.com 559-294-3043 CA

Welsh, James welsh@me.msstate.edu

Wenning, Thomas wenningti@ornl.gov 865-946-1504 TN

Westra, Levi levi.westra@avistacorp.com 509-495-2761 WA

Westworth, Gavin gavin.westworth@itt.com

Wheeley, Chad wheeley@me.msstate.edu 662-325-3716 MS

Whittaker, John john.whittaker@aems.co.uk UNITED
KINGDOM

Williams, Alison aawilliams@Ibl.gov 510-495-2548 CA

Williams, Eric eric.williams@pmidwest.com 317-896-2987 IN

Williams, John johnny.williams@highpointnc.gov 336-883-8589 NC

Wilson, Steve swilson@us.grundfos.com 510-512-1300 CA

x1332

Wilson, Tom tow2@pge.com 559-240-7421 CA

Wolfe, Jebediah jebediah.wolfe@eweb.org 541-685-7499 OR

Wolff, Peter +44(0)8444 145 145 UNITED

ext 407 KINGDOM

Wood, Dan ¥ Daniel.Wood@usa.dupont.com 302-999-2792 DE

Wood, Kevin kwood@scarborough.k12.me.us 207-774-5961 ME

Woodbury, Keith keith.woodbury@ua.edu 205-348-1647 AL
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Wroblewski, Ron info@productiveenergy.com 608-232-1861

Wroblewski, Thomas twroblewski@cleantechpartners.org 608-203-0116 WI

Y

Yanessa, Tony acyanessa@tva.gov 731-664-4004 TN

Yates, Alex Alexander.yates@aems.co.uk +44 (0)117 9788700 UNITED
KINGDOM

Yates, Maurice mauriceyates@aol.com +44(0)1395266830 UNITED
KINGDOM

Z

Zhai, Lantongam lantong.zhai@mail.wvu.edu 304-293-6613 WV

¥ Indicates Qualified Instructor

A Qualified Instructor has been approved by DOE to conduct Qualified Specialist training on a specific industrial system
assessment tool. Individuals who receive this training and pass a rigorous competency examination attain Qualified
Specialist status.
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